CB-420PM/520PM/680PM VFFS Machine With Multihead
Weigher For Granule Product
Description
• Full-automatic Weigh-Form-Fill-Seal type, efficient and simple to use.
• Use famous brand electric and pneumatic components, stable and long life circle.
• Use superior mechanical components, reduce the wear out loss.
• PLC control with stable and high accuracy output.
• Two color touch screen 7″, one for packing machine, another for multihead weigher
• Outstanding Features
• Controlled by PLC, touch screen HMI let operation direct  and simple
• The main machine and multihead weighed is made of stainless steel 304, in line with health
requirement
• The key components are adopted famous international brands, stable and durable
• The machine structure is simple and firm,  helpful for reducing vibration and noise when
machine working
• The whole packaging processes if full automatic, more efficient and save labor cost
• 2 heads, 4 heads, 10 heads, 14 heads, 16 heads and 20 heads weighed are available and
suitable to different packing needs.
Technical Parameter:
Model CB-420PM CB-520PM CB-680PM
Max width of roll film 420mm 520mm 720mm
Max Bag width  200mm 250mm 350mm
Max Bag length 300mm 400mm 480mm
Packing speed 5-60bags (according to single bag weight)
Measuring range 150-1200ml 3000ml 6000ml
Packing material
many kinds of composite film
(OPP/CPP,OPP/PE,PET/PE,NY/PE etc.)
or pure PE film
Air consumption  ≥0.65MPa
Power voltage 220V/380V, 50HZ/60HZ,1 phase/3 phase
Power 2KW 2.5KW 3.5KW
Net weight  550KGS 650KGS 720KGS
Metering device multihead weigher